I N D U S T R I E S
RATIOVENT
TeddingTon
With the patented Teddington
eVoLVenT® nozzle Technology.
Powerful, effective and superior.
RATIOVENT   The high performance air curtain device for the industry …
The RATIOVENT air curtain systems from

equipment from the RATIOVENT-
Turbo-Series is available.
Ordering key
*  RAL 7011 = Standard colour.
Other colours are available on request.
RATIOVENT
L = lamella technology
SW = EVOLVENT® single nozzle
DW = EVOLVENT® double nozzle
T = Turbo
(device widths 950, 1900, 2700)
H = Horizontal installation
V = Vertical installation
120, 180, 240, 300, 360, 420,
480, 950, 1900, 2700 = Width
N = PWW 60/40°C - 70/50°C
W = PWW 80/60°C - 90/70°C
K = without heat exchangers
RAL 7011 (Colour)*
L V 240 N 7011 = example- - -
The nozzle makes the difference.
5